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RTU-4000/4100+
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Z06-90-139p RTU-4000 Remote Test Unit (Dual 15VDC)
Z06-90-186P RTU-4000 Remote Test Unit (Dual -48VDCE T Dual 15VDC)
pick: OTDRTAEZ1-I

£22-00-028P RTU-4100 OTDR 1625nm(F) DM: 41dB
222-00-030P RTU-4100 OTDR 1625nm(F) DM: 50dB
£22-00-031P RTU-4100 OTDR 1650nm(F) DM: 48dB
£22-00-035P RTU-4100 OTDR 1650nm(F) DM: 41dB
222-00-043P RTU-4100 OTDR 1650nm(F) DM: 45dB
£22-00-042P RTU-4100 OTDR 1550nm DM: 45dB
£22-00-034P RTU-4100 OTDR 1550nm DM: 50dB
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Z06-99-140P |OXA-4000 Optical Switch FDWM (SC/APC), 87—
Z06-99-141P |OXA-4000 Optical Switch FDWM (SC/APC), 167— I~
Z06-99-142P |OXA-4000 Optical Switch FDWM (SC/APC), 32— I
Z06-99-152P |OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC), 8 7i—
Z06-99-150P |OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC), 167 —
Z06-99-151P |OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC), 32 7Fi—

WDM 1 J)LF—

F05-00-044G  |WDM Band Pass Filter (SC/APC - Patch Cord Style),
Block: 1625nm, Pass: 1260-1590nm, no reflect port
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